

## PACHET MATERIALE - 17

I.D.: 64017397

---

Data publicarii	06.12.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 290,53 RON - 290,53 RON

---

Descriere: 1 DT 125\*1.6 A346 buc 1 4,200 4,20 19% 0,80 2 PASTA VERDE SIGILANTA CANEPA 460GR buc 1 10,080 10,08 19% 1,92 3 CANEPA INSTALATII 50GR buc 1 3,360 3,36 19% 0,64 4 DOZA GAZ LICHID 0.4L buc 1 5,460 5,46 19% 1,04 5 TEAVA CU 15\*0.7 3MT buc 1 45,380 45,38 19% 8,62 6 COT CU 15\*90 M-M buc 4 1,470 5,88 19% 1,12 7 MUFA CU 15 buc 4 0,840 3,36 19% 0,64 8 SMIRGHEL P80 m 1 2,940 2,94 19% 0,56 9 ALIAJ LIPIRE (COSITOR) ROTHENBERGER 250G buc 1 75,630 75,63 19% 14,37 10 ROBINET RADIATOR TUR1/2 + CAP TERMOSTATIC SET buc 1 56,930 56,93 19% 10,82 11 LAMPA LIPIT APRINDERE QUART 675028 buc 1 67,230 67,23 19% 12,77 12 MUFA CU REDUS 18-15 M-M buc 4 2,520 10,08 19% 1,92

---